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Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1979/2 

PuRsuANT to the Sales 'fax Act 1974, licences t.o act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Sche.dule I hereto, and licences to act as 
wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

Abbey Agencies (Godlin, Peter William, trading as) 
Acton-International Marketing Ltd. 
Autocom Electronics Ltd. 

Browne, Warwick Plastics Ltd. 
Buckland, Mikki Elizabeth 
Buk Wallets (Campbell, Mark Raymond, trading as) 
Bulcraig, John, trading as J.B. Marketing) 
Burgess and Win Marketing Co. Ltd. 

Campbell, Mark Raymond, trading as Buk Wallets 
Capital Plant Services Ltd. 
Car Wash Engineering Services Ltd. 
Carmine, Noel, trading as Quality Souvenirs 
Cater, Trevor 
CBS Records Australia Ltd. 
Cerissi Leathers Ltd. 

SCHEDULE I 

LlcENCES .GRANTED 

Christine, Miss, Jewellery (Johnston, Robert Paul and Christine Ann, trading as) 
Concept Distributors Ltd. 
Consolidated Motor Distributors Ltd. 
Contra-Shear Developments Ltd. 
Creative Designs (Gwynne, Robert Wayne, trading as) 

Dee&, W. J. Printing Ltd. 
Domestic and Industrial Heating 

Dominion Breweries Ltd., Otago Branch (including W. Scoular and Co. Ltd.) 

Drinan, Ivy Amy 

Edgar, John Stanley 
Enzart Import Ltd. 
Epac Products Ltd. 
Eurotrans Motors Ltd. 

Fortuna B. B. L. Ltd. . . 

Glenleith Holdings Ltd. 

Godlin, Peter William, trading as Abbey Agencies 
Graco Finance and Development Ltd. 
Gray Engineering (Gray, Geoffrey Malcolm, trading as) 
Gray, Geoffrey Malcolm, trading as Gray Engineering 
Gwynne, Robert Wayne, trading as Creative Designs 

Hanford, R. and Co. Ltd. 
Hanton and Andersen Ltd. 
Harley and King (King, Henry and Harley, Charles, trading as) 
Harley, Charles and King, Henry, trading as Harley and King 
Hart, Lynette Pamela, trading as Hart Wheels 
Hart Wheels (Hart, Lynette Pamela, trading as) 
Havills Mazer Mead Co. Ltd. 

International Business Forms Ltd. 

J.B. Marketing (Bulcraig, John, trading as) -
1923 Jewellery Co. Ltd. 
Johnston, Robert Paul and Christine Ann, trading as Miss Christine Jewellery 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/10/78 
1/10/78 
7/9/78 

1/10/78 
17 /11/78 
1/10/78 
1/11/78 

20/12/78 

1/10/78 
1/11/78 
1/10/78 

1/9/78 
31/3/78 

30/10/78 
1/4/78 

1/10/78 
1/11/76 
1/10/78 
1/9/76 

30/9/78 

1/10/78 
1/9/78 

1/4/70 
1/4/78 

3/10/78 

25/10/78 
1/8/78 

1/10/78 
1/7/77 

1/4/78 

1/10/78 

1/10/78 
31/3/77 
1/11/78 
1/11/78 
30/9/78 

19/8/78 
1/11/78 
23/8/78 
23/8/78 
1/8/78 
1/8/78 

1/12/77 

1/10/78 

1/11/78 
1/5/78 

1/10/78 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Christchurch CH 
Wellington .. WN 
Wellington .. WN 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Wellington .. WN 
Palmerston North WN 
Auckland .. AK 
Christchurch CH 

Waiuku AK 
Christchurch WN 

Lower Hutt WN 
Dunedin DN 

Alexandra DN 
Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Wellington .. WN 
Auckland .. AK 
One Tree Hill AK 

Wellington .. WN 

Dunedin DN 
Christchurch DN 
Takanini DN 

Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 
Ashburton .. CH 
Ashburton .. CH 
Christchurch CH 

Auckland AK 
Wanganui WG 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Palmerston North PN 
Palmerston North PN 
Fernside CH 

Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 


