THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1979/2

Pursuant to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

	Name of Licensee							Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payable
Abbey Agencies (Godlin, Peter	William	trading	(2s					1/10/78	Christchurch		СН
		_	•			••		-,,			
Acton-International Marketing		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/10/78	Wellington	• •	WN
Autocom Electronics Ltd.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	7/9/78	Wellington	• •	WN
Browne, Warwick Plastics Ltd.					• •			1/10/78	Auckland		AK
Buckland, Mikki Elizabeth								17/11/78	Auckland		AK
Buk Wallets (Campbell, Mark	Raymond					••		1/10/78	Auckland		AK
Bulcraig, John, trading as J. B.			•••					1/11/78	Auckland		AK
Burgess and Win Marketing Co	and the second second						• •			• •	
burgess and will Marketing Co	J. Ltu.	• •	••	• •	*. *	• •	• •	20/12/78	Auckland	• •	AK
								4.0			
Campbell, Mark Raymond, tra	ding as B	uk Wall	ets	• •	• •	• •		1/10/78	Auckland		ΑK
Capital Plant Services Ltd.	• •			• • •	• • .	• •		1/11/78	Auckland		AK
Car Wash Engineering Services	Ltd.				.,			1/10/78	Auckland		AK
Carmine, Noel, trading as Qual	lity Souve	nirs						1/9/78	Auckland		AK
Cater, Trevor					• •			31/3/78	Christchurch		CH
CBS Records Australia Ltd.	••						•	30/10/78	Auckland		AK
Cerissi Leathers Ltd								1/4/78		• •	AK
	 Del	bant Dan	 	 	··		• •			• •	
Christine, Miss, Jewellery (John	iston, Ko		i and Cr	iristine Ai	nn, tradin	g as)	• •	1/10/78	Auckland	• •	AK
Concept Distributors Ltd.	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/11/76	Wellington	• •	WN
Consolidated Motor Distributo								1/10/78	Palmerston North		WN
Contra-Shear Developments Lt	d.							1/9/76	Auckland		AK
Creative Designs (Gwynne, Rol	bert Wayı	ne, tradi	ng as)					30/9/78	Christchurch	٠.	CH
	•	•	• ,					• •			
Doods W. I. Drinting Itd								1/10/78	Wainley		A 17
Deed, W. J. Printing Ltd.	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	, ,	Waiuku	• •	AK
Domestic and Industrial Heating	ıg	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	1/9/78	Christchurch	• •	WN
									Lower Hutt	• •	WN
Dominion Breweries Ltd., Otag	go Branch	(includi	ng W. S	coular an	d Co. Ltd	.)	• •	1/4/70	Dunedin		DN
								1/4/78	Alexandra		DN
Drinan, Ivy Amy								3/10/78	Auckland		AK
Edgar, John Stanley								25/10/78	Auckland		AK
		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •			• •	
Enzart Import Ltd	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/8/78	Wellington	• •	WN
Epac Products Ltd	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	1/10/78	Auckland	• •	AK
Eurotrans Motors Ltd.	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/7/77	One Tree Hill	• •	AK
Fortuna B. B. L. Ltd								1/4/78	Wellington		WN
									_		
Glenleith Holdings Ltd.								1/10/78	Dunedin		DN
Chementi Holdings Ltd.	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	1/10/76		• •	
									Christchurch	• •	DN
									Takanini	• •	DN
Godlin, Peter William, trading		Agencie	S	• •	• •			1/10/78	Christchurch	• •	CH
Graco Finance and Developme				• •	• •			31/3/77	Christchurch		CH
Gray Engineering (Gray, Geoff	rey Malco	olm, trad	ing as)	• •	• •			1/11/78	Ashburton		CH
Gray, Geoffrey Malcolm, tradin	ng as Gra	y Engine	ering					1/11/78	Ashburton		CH
Gwynne, Robert Wayne, tradin								30/9/78	Christchurch		CH
,			-0					,-,		• •	
Honford D ord Co 14d								10 /0 /70	A scalelan d		A T2
Hanford, R. and Co. Ltd.	••	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	19/8/78	Auckland	• •	AK
Hanton and Andersen Ltd.		••			• •	• •	• •	1/11/78	Wanganui	• •	WG
Harley and King (King, Henry					• •	• •		23/8/78	Auckland	• •	AK
Harley, Charles and King, Hen			ley and	King				23/8/78	Auckland		AK
Hart, Lynette Pamela, trading a	as Hart W	heels		• •				1/8/78	Palmerston North		PN
Hart Wheels (Hart, Lynette Par								1/8/78	Palmerston North		PN
Havills Mazer Mead Co. Ltd.								1/12/77	Fernside		CH
				•			- •	, ==/	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
International Projects Forms I	i.d							1 /10 /70	Anakland		A 17
International Business Forms L	λū.	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	1/10//8	Auckland	• •	AK
J. B. Marketing (Bulcraig, John	i, trading	as)			• •			1/11/78	Auckland		AK
1923 Jewellery Co. Ltd.								1/5/78	Auckland		AK
Johnston, Robert Paul and Chr	istine An	n, tradin			ne Jeweller				Auckland		AK
		,				-	- •	,,	 ••		